
1,273

1,983

0.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

0.00 101217536012

0.00

0.00

24.00

8.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.00

AEL

CL

SL

EL

5470

TAMILNADU-S

ABE

E5936

Nov 2019

TKB KARTHIKEYAN 6363140500

APKKP/41725/15193

7,933

6,942

694

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,500

0

117

150

0

42

50

0

0

54700

17,552

Rs Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred And Ninety  Only

30.00

0

1,632

15,920

2,500

23,890

Washing Allowance

Allowance Arrears

Incentives & Allowances

UAN

Effort & Merit Incentives

EL

SL

CL

Leaves Availed

Leaves Eligibility

Medical Insurance

Misc Deductions

Total DeductionsMetro Allowance

Total Payable

Net Salary

Voluntary Contrbution

Salary Advance

TDS

PT

ESI

Employee PF

Payroll Month

Department

Designation

Emp.Code

Name

Arrears

Leave Travel Allowance

Prof. Development Allowance

Medical Allowance

Conveyance Allowance

HRA

Basic

P.F A/C No.

Pulse Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

EARNED SALARY DEDUCTIONS

Bank A/c No.

LOP Amount

LOP

Accumulated EL Balance

Expenses Reimbursed

In Words :

Excellence Allowance

Encouragement Allowance

GROSS SALARY

Total Inc. and Allow.

*This is a computer generated Document it doesn't require Signature

PAY DAYS

#18/1, Sector-III, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hitech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 81

Bonus/Exgratia


