

## Pulse Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. #18/1, Sector-III, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hitech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 81

Name	TKB KARTHIKEYAN		Bank A/c No.	6363140500		Leaves Eligibility	
Emp.Code	E5936		P.F A/C No.	APKKP/41725/15193		CL	3.00
Designation	ABE		PAY DAYS	30.00	30.00		8.00
Department	TAMILNADU-S		LOP	0.00	UAN	EL	24.00
Payroll Month	Nov 2019		LOP Amount	0.00	101217536012		
EA	RNED SALARY	DEDUCTIONS					
Basic		7,933	Employee PF		1,273	Leaves Availed	
HRA		6,942	ESI		117	AEL	0.0
Conveyance Allowance		694	PT		150	CL	0.0
Washing Allowance		1,983	TDS		0	SL	0.0
Medical Allowance		0	Salary Advance		42	EL	0.0
Prof. Development Allowance		0	Voluntary Contrbution		50		
Leave Travel Allowance		0	Misc Deductions		0		
Arrears		0	Medical Insurance		0	Accumulated EL Balance	
Metro Allowance		0	Total Deductions		1,632	1,632	
Bonus/Exgratia		0					0.00
GROSS SALARY		17,552	Net Salary		15,920		
Incentives & Allowances							
Effort & Merit Incentives		0	Total Inc. and Allow.  Expenses Reimbursed		2,500		
Allowance Arrears		0			5470		
Excellence Allo	wance	2,500	<u> </u>				
Encouragement Allowance		0	Total Payable		23,890		

In Words: Rs Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred And Ninety Only

<sup>\*</sup>This is a computer generated Document it doesn't require Signature